
Wednesday July 18, 2022 Rangs - GROSS/NET SCORES

GROSS SCORE INPUT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
NAME HDCP 3 11 13 1 17 7 15 5 9 OUT 4 16 2 18 12 10 6 14 8 Total

DAVE ACHORN 22 5 7 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 45 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 88
PAUL BEAVER 18 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 6 40 6 3 5 3 5 5 6 6 5 84
JOE CARTER 22 6 6 4 6 4 5 4 6 6 47 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 6 94

GORDIE EISAN 25 7 6 6 7 4 5 4 6 6 51 6 4 6 5 5 7 6 5 5 100
ROGER GALLANT 34 6 5 8 7 3 6 4 8 8 55 55
PETER HENNIGAR 25 6 4 7 7 4 5 4 5 8 50 7 3 5 4 5 5 8 5 7 99

LOU JACKSON 15 5 6 4 8 4 7 2 4 5 45 7 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 89
JEFF KAY 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 38 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 6 76

JERRY KWAKERNAAK 23 7 6 6 7 4 5 4 4 8 51 8 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 7 100
GLENN MARRIOTT 15 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 6 42 7 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 7 87
WAYNE MARTELL 30 6 7 6 5 4 7 4 5 6 50 8 5 7 5 5 6 8 4 6 104
MARK PARSONS 18 6 5 4 7 3 6 4 3 7 45 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 89
JOHN ROBINSON 16 6 4 7 6 4 6 4 6 6 49 6 3 7 6 7 4 4 5 8 99
LLOYD SCHMIDT 10 5 5 4 7 3 4 4 5 5 42 6 6 6 3 5 5 4 5 5 87

LARRY WARD 29 9 5 6 7 4 5 4 6 6 52 6 3 5 3 5 6 6 5 6 97
LAWRENCE WILLIAMS 22 6 5 5 5 3 5 3 6 6 44 5 4 6 3 5 6 5 4 7 89

ROSS TOFFLEMIRE 30 7 5 5 7 4 5 6 5 5 49 6 5 6 3 7 4 7 5 8 100
RANG SCORES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

NAME HDCP 3 11 13 1 17 7 15 5 9 OUT 4 16 2 18 12 10 6 14 8 Total
DAVE ACHORN 22 3 6 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 34 3 2 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 66
PAUL BEAVER 18 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 5 31 5 2 4 2 4 4 5 5 4 66
JOE CARTER 22 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 36 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 72

GORDIE EISAN 25 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 38 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 75
ROGER GALLANT 34 4 3 6 5 2 4 2 6 6 38          38
PETER HENNIGAR 25 4 3 6 5 3 3 3 3 7 37 5 2 3 3 4 4 6 4 6 74

LOU JACKSON 15 4 5 3 7 4 6 1 3 4 37 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 74
JEFF KAY 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 36 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 6 72

JERRY KWAKERNAAK 23 5 5 5 5 3 4 3 2 7 39 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 6 77
GLENN MARRIOTT 15 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 35 6 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 72
WAYNE MARTELL 30 4 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 4 35 6 4 5 4 3 4 6 3 4 74
MARK PARSONS 18 5 4 3 5 2 5 3 2 6 35 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 71
JOHN ROBINSON 16 5 3 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 41 5 2 6 6 6 3 3 4 7 83
LLOYD SCHMIDT 10 4 5 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 37 5 6 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 77

LARRY WARD 29 7 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 37 4 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 68
LAWRENCE WILLIAMS 22 4 4 4 3 2 4 2 5 5 33 3 3 4 2 4 5 4 3 6 67

ROSS TOFFLEMIRE 30 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 3 34 4 4 4 2 5 2 5 4 6 70
LOU JACKSON 1 JOHN ROBINSON 1 LOW GROSS: JEFF KAY 76

LOW NET: No Net Tied 66
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